
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Civil and Rural Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Estimating and 

Valuation

Transportation 

Engineering

Design of R.C.C. 

Structures

Engineering 

Economics

15510033 F

16510005 F

16510009 F

16510028 Abs

16510034 D

17510007 F

17510017 F

17510033 C

17510038 C

17510042 Abs

18510006 C-

18510021 F

18510028 F

18510045 Abs
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