

Pokhara University Office of the Controller of Examinations

Program: Bachelor of Civil and Rural Engineering

Faculty: Science and Technology Semester: 8th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll	Estimating and	Transportation	Design of R.C.C.	Engineering
No.	Valuation	Engineering	Structures	Economics
15510033	F			
16510005				
16510009		F		
16510028			Abs	
16510034		D		
17510007		F		
17510017		F		
17510033		С		
17510038				С
17510042			Abs	
18510006			C-	
18510021		F		
18510028			F	
18510045	Abs			